Type of I	ncident:	☑ Election	n Day	☐ One-Stop	☐ Mail Absentee	Other (No	on-Election Day)
Precinct:	BALL	アントング	)	Date Incident O	ccurred: <u>10-35-</u>	Time:	51,30
Name of Pe	erson Conta	acted at CBE:					
Person repo			BUNI	25cHSEL	Contact Nu	mher	
Signature:	37 ting (110 at			) ()	Oomaat i van		
Signature, _							
Check the	item(s) t	hat best des	scribe(s) t	he general nat	ure of the incident	. Please prov	ide a full
descriptio	n of the i	ncident and	the resol	ution in the blo	ocks provided belo	w:	
Cai	ndidate/Ca	ampaign Woi	rker Issue			**************************************	
	cinct Offic						
		on Assisting			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		•
		horized to er			ote Provisionally		
					vater, heat, broken i	tems)	
		ment Issue	iii tiio ladii	ty 110 power, v	rator, moat, protect t	torrioj	
		Voter Given	Incorrect	Ballot			
		Correct Ball					
X Oth	er: (descri	ibe) Vote	2 PANTA	- PAPER P	Jom med Luc	, ,	
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		·		•			
· · · · · ·							
Full desci	ription of	the incide	nt: /com	pleted by per	son reporting the	incident)	
					Votes Much	***************************************	Der Progni
	• •				WAS BOINE	, ,	
1 02 00	1610	- 1711.UK		142 3HB	WAS CHOICE	- 14 KCOUST	SHOW.
					, PAPER DI	D WOI TH	OF COUNTY
MOIGH	if va	E CANO	CHELOS	010 -			
	•		•			·	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
					,		·
Response	to the in	icident at ti	he precir	nct: (complete	ed by person taki	ng the repor	rt)
2012-11-00 KA BANDANANAN SELATA	ing the control of the sp. — server.	in to have sent in the metal in the	with the Signature States	2113 C 2114 THE 2 11 A 11 A 11 A 11 A 11 A	africa grapes of the Bosses of Articles and the Community of the Articles		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	· ·	. ~1	•
!						į	

Last Revised 4/2012

Type of Incident: ☐ Election Day ☐ One-Stop ☐ Mail Absentee ☐ Other (Non-Election Day)	)
Precinct: Corwlius Date Incident Occurred: 10.20 Time: 8:30is	h
Name of Person Contacted at CBE: Katia	
Person reporting incident: Beverly Thomas Contact Number:	
Person reporting incident: Beverly Thomas Contact Number:	
Check the item(s) that best describe(s) the general nature of the incident. Please provide a full description of the incident and the resolution in the blocks provided below:  Candidate/Campaign Worker Issue Precinct Official Issue Voter or Person Assisting Voter, Issue Voter Offered Provisional Ballot but Chose Not to Vote Provisionally Person unauthorized to enter into polling place Facility Issue (incident with the facility - no power, water, heat, broken items) Voter Assignment Issue Ballot Issue - Voter Given Incorrect Ballot Ballot Issue - Correct Ballot Unavailable  Vother: (describe)  Voter: (describe)  Voter: (describe) Voter: (describe) Voter: (describe) Voter: (describe) Voter: (describe) Voter: (describe) Voter: (describe) Voter: (describe) Voter: (describe) Voter: (describe) Voter: (describe) Voter: (describe)	e
	A SANGE
see above	
Response to the incident at the precinct: (completed by person taking the report)	8-21 8484
told to recalibrate machine	
de did but we also closed it. Machine	
had been recalibrated that 7 this morning	

Type of Incident:   Election Day	💢 One-Stop 🗌 Mai	I Absentee ☐ O	ther (Non-Election Day)
Precinct: Cornelius	Date Incident Occurred:	10/20/16	Time: 8:20
Name of Person Contacted at CBE:			
Person reporting incident: Elizabeth	Martin	Contact Number: _	
Signature:			
Check the item(s) that best describe(s) to description of the incident and the resolution of the incident and the inciden	ution in the blocks pro ue Chose Not to Vote Pro- olling place ty - no power, water, he	visionally	e provide a full
Ballot Issue - Voter Given Incorrect		A _ 0, 1 A _ 0	
Ballot Issue - Correct Ballot Unavaila		1200 1700	
✓ Other: (describe) Voting Panel	or voter		
Full description of the incident: (composer gave a printer error.  a 100se paper vollan Voter almost immediately Voter was not at machin	first repor Machine tech d voting panel reported that	orting the incld ted that h: Frank Mol: appeared t the screen	ent) s voting panel ek adjusted to work. went dark.
447			
ELEVINOLOGY - mm. Jacksyl milli Maria (a. 1843) and Jackson and Arabi		u 1919 - De la Regue de Calaba III.	
Response to the incident at the precing Frank moved the voter Original panel seemed.  Did Voter Vote twice William A. Sutton bailiam A. Sutton bailiam A. Sutton bailiam second voting passecond voting vot	to another v to operate nor 2?!	oting panel mally. afteri	and I wated

☐ Election Day

Type of Incident:

#### MECKLENBURG COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS NON VOTING SYSTEMS INCIDENT REPORT

☐ Mail Absentee

☐ Other (Non-Election Day)

One-Stop

Precinct: MORR 150N	Date Incident Occurred: 10/21/16	Time: <u>3 / 45</u>
Name of Person Contacted at CBE:	ATTE ELLIOTT	
1	TOWLER Contact Number	r: _
Signature: Dandus 2	tons	
Charlethe item(s) that heat describe(	s) the general nature of the incident. Ple	pase provide a full
	solution in the blocks provided below:	sase provide a fair
Candidate/Campaign Worker Iss	:ue	
Precinct Official Issue		
Voter or Person Assisting Voter,	Issue	•
Voter Offered Provisional Ballot	but Chose Not to Vote Provisionally	
Person unauthorized to enter inte		
	acility - no power, water, heat, broken item	s)
Voter Assignment Issue		
Ballot Issue - Voter Given Incorre		
Ballot Issue - Correct Ballot Una		1/
PANELS	TAL DUPLICATION OF	YOTE UN
Full description of the incident: /co	ompleted by person reporting the in	cident)
		Side itt
VOTER		3
-	N VOTER - VOTER WAS MO	VED /O ANOTHER
PANEL - SITE COORDI	NATOR ATTEMPTED TO C	ANCEL BALLOT
AT FROZEN PANEL BUT		ZEN- MACHINE
TECH REPLACED PAPER	ROLL - SITE COORDI	NATOR AGAIN ATTEMP
TO CANCEL BALLOT BU	IT SCREEN REMAINED FRO	DZEN_ SITECOORI
	16" ON SCREEN & BAL	
ATE LOVALIS ON PONCE 5	112501 1/00 /2 1/00	1. 1. 51/21/3
OLE IS VALID ON PAIVE OF	163591_ VOTE LS NOT VAL	100M316269-
Response to the incident at the pre	cinct: (completed by person taking	the report)
		1 10
MOTED ON PANEL L	OG- CALLED KATIE.	- WROTE /K-
		i
1	1	·

HOR VOIMO GIGIEMO MOREMI AL. OK.
Type of Incident:   Election Day  One-Stop  Mail Absentee  Other (Non-Election Day)
Precinct: Mornison Date Incident Occurred: 10/22/16 Time: 12:45
Name of Person Contacted at CBE: RATIE ELCOTT
Person reporting incident: NANDA TOWLERContact Number:
Signature: Manda De Divini de la companya della companya de la companya della com
Check the item(s) that best describe(s) the general nature of the incident. Please provide a full description of the incident and the resolution in the blocks provided below:
Candidate/Campaign Worker Issue
Precinct Official Issue
Voter or Person Assisting Voter, Issue  Voter Offered Provisional Ballot but Chose Not to Vote Provisionally
Person unauthorized to enter into polling place
Facility Issue (incident with the facility - no power, water, heat, broken items)
Voter Assignment Issue  Ballot Issue - Voter Given Incorrect Ballot
Ballot Issue - Votel Given moorrect Ballot Ballot Issue - Correct Ballot Unavailable
Other: (describe) PAPER JAM
Full description of the incident: (completed by person reporting the incident)
PRINTER JAMMED ON MACHINE 5/78984ADAAS VOTER CAST &
DECLINED - SHE ASKED THAT WE READ HER ANY
MESSAGE ON THE TAPE THAT INDICATED HER VOTE WAS
ACCEPTED - WE ADVISED THAT IT IS ILLEGIBLE DUE TOWAR
& THEN EXPLAINED THAT TAPE WAS ONE COMPONENT
OF BACKUP TO THE FLASH CARD/ MEMORY
/ ' '
Response to the incident at the precinct: (completed by person taking the report)
VOTER DID NOT SEEM CONVINCED THAT
IF SHE CAST & CONFIRMED HER VOTE
ON THE MACHINE, THE VOTE WAS RECORDED

•		. /		
Type of Incident:	☐ Election Day	☑ One-Stop	☐ Mail Absentee	Other (Non-Election Day)
Precinct: NCRI		Date Incident Oc	ccurred: <u>10-23-16</u>	2 Time: <u>4:00</u>
Name of Person Conta	acted at CBE:			
Person reporting incid	ent: Janet	Haves	Contact Nur	mber:
Signature: On M	et Haye			
	CAS OVER 9			
				Please provide a full
description of the i	ncident and the res	olution in the blo	ocks provided belo	w:
	ampaign Worker Issu	le		
Precinct Office				
Voter or Pers	son Assisting Voter, Is d Provisional Ballot b	ssue · ut Chose Not to V	ote Provisionally	
Person unau	thorized to enter into	polling place		
	(incident with the fac	cility - no power, w	vater, heat, broken it	ems)
Voter Assign	ment Issue · Voter Given Incorred	at Rallet		
	Correct Ballot Unava			
	ibe) Voter iss		machine	: .
		:		i" ]
1				
Full description o	f the incident: (co	mpleted by per	son reporting the	incident)
				candidate
				the box by
				The assistant
				ain to remove
				, Voter wrote
down th	ne se ma	chine nur	nber, Vo	oter said she
bhe dis	3 covered 41	ne error	both the	mes when
/ she r	eviewed he	ex ballot	each scr	een.
Response to the in	ncident at the pred	inct: (complete	ed by person taki	ng the report)
Assista	nt - Mauree	un Bezer	- that pos	ssibly the
screen/	buttons m	ay be mi	ore sensi	tive in some
areas	and to rec	ilees car	efully.	
( )	,			
Voters	said she di	oes her o	wn observa	tions and
i	. !	. 1	nuestoatin	a " !
l We cle	aned the	screen 4	E Calibra	ted the machine
after	this vot	er left,		
Last Revised 4/2012				14-29

Type of Incident:   Election Day   One-Stop   Mail Absentee   Other (Non-Election Day)
Precinct: Cornelius Date Incident Occurred: 10/24/16 Time: 3:25
Name of Person Contacted at CBE: Mike Crutch
Person reporting incident: Elizabeth Martin Contact Number:
Signature: Elialit Mart
Orgination Legislation 1700
Check the item(s) that best describe(s) the general nature of the incident. Please provide a full description of the incident and the resolution in the blocks provided below:
Candidate/Campaign Worker Issue
Precinct Official Issue  Voter or Person Assisting Voter, Issue
Voter Offered Provisional Ballot but Chose Not to Vote Provisionally
Person unauthorized to enter into polling place
Facility Issue (incident with the facility - no power, water, heat, broken items)  Voter Assignment Issue
Ballot Issue - Voter Given Incorrect Ballot
Ballot Issue - Correct Ballot Unavailable
Other: (describe)
·
Full description of the incident: (completed by person reporting the incident)
Voter complained that voting machine (#516 3316) was not
recording her selections. The reported that she had to
Total I I I I from the review screen several times
She demanded that the machine be "taken out of service.
Response to the incident at the precinct: (completed by person taking the report)
I responded that I would file an incident report and we would pay
special attention to that machine. She asked for acopy of incident report.
I informed her that I didn't have a way to make a copy but she was welcome
to take a picture with her phone, She said "what's the point if I don't get a
con. Screw you and walked out. I followed her out of voting enclosure
to try to appease her. She took a picture of me and left,
O mark to I pak Cater manality what the washing

Type	of Incident:	☐ Election Day	☑ One-Stop	☐ Mail Absentee	Other (Non-Election Day)
Precin	ct: NCR	<u></u>	Date Incident O	ccurred: 10-24-1	16 Time: 2120
1		4			
Name	of Person Cont	acted at CBE:	1)	y at mach	uc plac
Persor	reporting Incid	ent: <u>Janet</u>	Hayes	Contact Nui	mber: _
Signat	ure: <i>Gan</i>	et Hayes			
BXXXX					
					. Please provide a full
descr	iption of the	incident and the res	solution in the bl	ocks provided belo	W:
2-00-18-31-90-20-0	Candidate/C	ampaign Worker Issı	ue	20 m2 m3 p 20 m ( 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
	Precinct Offi				
$\checkmark$		son Assisting Voter, I		•	•
		d Provisional Ballot b		ote Provisionally	
		thorized to enter into		water best broken i	toma)
	Voter Assign	(incident with the fa	cility - no power, v	vater, neat, broken i	terns)
		- Voter Given Incorre	ct Ballot		
		- Correct Ballot Unav			
V		ribe) Voting M		ADA 517/	2349
.*	•	10(1119)	incommo <sub>6</sub>		
Table Silver					A V
*Full d	escription o	f the incident: (co			
					her machine + said
two	ormes	one pressea	one candi	idate for pr	resident but the V
asse	ared in a	nother candi	dates box	. She said,	she could see her
4100	votes & +	wo cancellat	ions on the	paper in the	wixdow, she asked
MO. 4	to watch	as she tried	a third tim	e, This tim	e she wiped her
Lina	ess on s	hos leans 4	hen presso	d her cande	date. 1 This time
has	Chaine	vas correct	02 42 00	sees 2 tap	0 ,
_~/ \&>(_	- Course	Sour Court	epine se	7	
Respo	onse to the i	ncident at the pre	cinct: (complet	ed by person taki	ng the report)
					move her to
OM D	Ho es mo	chine a She	prid mo:	the machin	ie is fine mou
and	O POMO	to be worki	na propost	Put she un	reed linish on
His	machi	ne. I told	her tourse	row her I	ruld finish on ballots carefully.
+ le	tus km	ow of any	further o	rollem, St	re said ok,
Vos	Lon- was	resulplean	ant as	the left a	and did mot
ap	oper a	rgry at all	after	The left of	cleaned the
scr	een ax	d' recalibr	ated the	machine.	I called U.
Last Rev	ised 4/2012	machine d	esk & ex	plained to	2 Andra 119-10 41-29
talk	ed to a	Indy, She.	said the	the site	I called the 14-29 Julie, who then

Type of Incident:
Name of Person Contacted at CBE:  Person reporting incident:  Signature:  Check the item(s) that best describe(s) the general nature of the incident. Please provide a full description of the incident and the resolution in the blocks provided below:  Candidate/Campaign Worker Issue  Precinct Official Issue
Person reporting ineident: Contact Number Signature: Contact Number Signature: Check the item(s) that best describe(s) the general nature of the incident. Please provide a full description of the incident and the resolution in the blocks provided below:  Candidate/Campaign Worker Issue Precinct Official Issue
Signature:  Check the item(s) that best describe(s) the general nature of the incident. Please provide a full description of the incident and the resolution in the blocks provided below:  Candidate/Campaign Worker Issue  Precinct Official Issue
Check the item(s) that best describe(s) the general nature of the incident. Please provide a full description of the incident and the resolution in the blocks provided below:  Candidate/Campaign Worker Issue Precinct Official Issue
description of the incident and the resolution in the blocks provided below:  Candidate/Campaign Worker Issue Precinct Official Issue
Precinct Official Issue
Voter or Person Assisting Voter, Issue
Voter Offered Provisional Ballot but Chose Not to Vote Provisionally  Person unauthorized to enter into polling place
Facility Issue (incident with the facility - no power, water, heat, broken items)
Voter Assignment Issue
Ballot Issue - Voter Given Incorrect Ballot
Ballot Issue - Correct Ballot Unavailable
Other: (describe)
X VOTER PANEL STOOL BROXE
Full description of the incident: (completed by person reporting the incident)
VOTER PANEL # 5161525 PAPER ROLL SPOOL BROKE WHILE
OR AFTER VOTE . RAPER JAMMED IN MACHINE, VOTEL
Was Mover to ANOTHER MAGHUE,
OUR MACHINE TEXT REPLACED SEX AND MACHINE STARTED
ANOTODING COPPECTIVE
WEINEHED JAMNED PAPER ROLL INCLUDED.
Response to the incident at the precinct: (completed by person taking the report)

Type o	f Incident:	☐ Election Day	🔀 One-Stop	☐ Mail Absentee	☐ Other (No	n-Election Day)
Precinct	Midwa	od Cultural Ct	n Date Incident O	courred: \\\\	// <b>/</b> Time:	10:30 Am Appe
Name of	Person Conta	acted at CBE: <u>Lau</u>	12 Ditric	h		
		ent:			mber:	
Signatur		Selland				
San San San San	CONTRACTOR AND	C Santa de la companya de la company	हर्म स्टब्स्टर १८ । इ.स.च्यापकार प्रश्न	000 Table T Resp. 517 107 17 T M 100 17 T C	analisa da da Al-Al-Al-Al-Al-Al-Al-Al-Al-Al-Al-Al-Al-A	
		hat best describe(s neident and the res		ocks provided belo		de a full
等為1.例1的分類。 	Candidate/Ca	ampaign Worker Issi	<u>ile</u>	· 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	Maria Tay of Song Control (1994)	
	Precinct Offic					
		son Assisting Voter,				
~~~		d Provisional Ballot b		ote Provisionally		
		thorized to enter into		votor hoot broken	teme)	
	-acılıty issue √oter Assigni	(incident with the fa	chity - no power, v	valer, fleat, brokerr	iciis)	
		Voter Given Incorre	ct Ballot			
		Correct Ballot Unav				,
(	Other: (descr	ibe) Yoting mach	ine Drinter	`2.m		
		To the grant of	- FV (m) 01	,		
EVIII AA	anintian a	f the incident: (co	mulated by nor	son reporting the	incident)	
Full de	scription of	ritue illeidelie (co	inhiered by bei	son reporting the	- Live	15 v 101
10sm	line #3	189273 jzmi +388 entries pr only data that p and was not re one ved softin	ned while yo	ter # 589 (per	public cous	1) YOTEG.
Previou	5 Voter +	*388 entries pr	in ted properly	on tape but	intro, azta	MAL OF NEXT
Yoter .	was the	only date that p	rinted. Paper	jzm preventeu	remainder	- of yoten 138
data	to print	and was lut r	etre Yzble. A	rachine techs	cleared jam	but all paper
couldn	of pere	moved softin	ter was repl	zceditech su	pervised fi	rst 2 Voters
on new	printer 1	3 verify prop	er function	using small	paper voll	. After Votes
#396	Sw211 02	per will was	replaced wi	th standard	paper rolls	. Buth paper
riolls i	ware Not	per will was ed of issues	and placed in	paper roll ba	a with simi	bondes to the
Resnon	se to the ir	ncident at the pre	cinct: (complete	ed by person tak	ing the repor	t) Trade de M
izespoi	ise to the in	iolaciit at the pro	omorr (oombier			TY MINE DE DE CALLED
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	···					

		ļ. <del>.</del>		<u> </u>	
Туре	of Incident:	☐ Election Day	☐ One-Stop	│ Mail Absentee	Other (Non-Election Day)
Precino	et: The	Dγ	Date Incident O	ccurred: [ [ ] ] [ ] [	6 Time: 7.55
		•	CARMEN		,
		ent: WILLIE	<u> </u>	ル <b>)</b> Contact Nu	mher
1	, ,	. // / / . /	[./)	Contact Nu	mbor.
Signatu	ire: <u>/////</u>	er filling on	<u>e</u> /		
Check	the item(s) t	that best describe(s	) the general na	ture of the incident	. Please provide a full
descri	ption of the i	incident and the res	olution in the bl	ocks provided belo	DW:
3.547.27.17.24.0		ampaign Worker Issu	le	3.0.2	
	Precinct Office				
		son Assisting Voter, I d Provisional Ballot b		/oto Provisionally	
		ithorized to enter into		VOLO FIOVISIONALLY	
		e (incident with the fac		water, heat, broken i	items)
	Voter Assign				
		- Voter Given Incorrec	ct Ballot		
	Ballot Issue -	- Correct Ballot Unava	ailable		
,	Other: (desci	ribe)		<u>.</u>	
					: .
				18.55	
Reference and the second	Programme & The Secretary Secretary Secretary				
Full de	escription o	f the incident: (co			
TH	ELAST	VOTER US	TIME ON I	MACHINEG	163015 THE MACHINE
VAX	OUT OF	PAPER. TXF	WOTEN O	JAS PRACED ON	NAS DISCOUGRED
5/6/	1584. 114	ALK THE PA	LOSA WAS (	NANGED IT	WAS DISCOUGATED
THA					SHE HAD CAST HER
1/11/1					NTNE STEDULO
VUL		15H		901000	TO THE SELECTION
FILTE	KINE.				
Respo	nse to the i	ncident at the pred	cinct: (complet	ed by person tak	ing the report)
		en gegen were to the enterior of the general Beautiful and			
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
				-	
!	•				
7. 1					· 1

	· "	•			
Type of Incident:	☐ Election Day	One-Stop	☐ Mail Absente	e 🗌 Otl	ner (Non-Election Day)
Precinct: TWD	) (/	Date Incident O	courred: ///	1/6	Time: 2:00 pm
3 1	ľ	NISTE		<del>/</del>	2
Name of Person Conta		<del>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</del>	1		
Person reporting incide	ent: MILLIG ST	KIN TORK)	Contact I	Number:	
Signature: MML	er Straffrey	/			
Check the item(s) t	hat best describe(s)	the general nat	ure of the incide	nt Pleasi	e provide a full
	ncident and the reso				S P S 1100
· Candidate/C	ampaign Worker Issu	Δ			
Precinct Office		C			
	son Assisting Voter, Is	ssue		•	
Voter Offered	d Provisional Ballot bu	it Chose Not to V	ote Provisionally		
	thorized to enter into				
	(incident with the fac	ility - no power, v	vater, heat, broke	n items)	
Voter Assign		( P) - H - 1			
	Voter Given Incorrec				***************************************
Other (deser	Correct Ballot Unava	iliable	16 /	x 12 11/1/2	ITE CALLED KRISTO
Other: (descr	ine)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	$o \in \mathcal{O}_{\mathcal{O}_{i}}$	XII (MADO) (-V
MACHIMI	5-5163015	SHAT L	OWNEARL	Y Agy	LIT CALLED KRISTI
Full description of	f the incident: (cor	npleted by per	son reporting t	he incide	ent)
			1000 mm		,
	and described				
	•				•
				: <b>\</b>	
Response to the ir	ncident at the prec	inct: (complete	ed by person ta	iking the	report)
,					
<u> </u>	!	•	1	•	*
			-		